**BID TABULATION-2017 Asphalt Program**- March 8, 2017 - Engineer's Estimate: Base Bid = \$265,336.00, Additive #1 = \$30,000.00

Base Bid				A&B Asphalt Corp.	
		Unit of	Approx.		
ITEM No.	Description	Measure	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
202	REMOVED	LUMP	1	\$10,109.63	\$10,109.63
254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, 1.5" TO 4"	S.Y.	10,141	\$2.83	\$28,699.03
407	TACK COAT @ 0.08 GAL/SY	GAL.	946	\$3.82	\$3,613.72
422	SINGLE CHIP SEAL, TYPE A	S.Y.	13,907	\$2.47	\$34,350.29
423	CRACK SEALING, TYPE II	S.Y.	32,585	\$0.60	\$19,551.00
448	ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22	C.Y.	354	\$136.70	\$48,391.80
448	ASPHALT CONCRETE, PATCH, TYPE 2 INTERMEDIATE, PG 64-22	C.Y.	247	\$139.32	\$34,412.04
608	CURB RAMP	EACH	6	\$295.37	\$1,772.22
608	CONCRETE WALK, 4"	S.F.	470	\$9.27	\$4,356.90
609	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2	FEET	1,940	\$31.80	\$61,692.00
611	MANHOLE, ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	7	\$734.67	\$5,142.69
614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$3,069.91	\$3,069.91
624	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$1,514.19	\$1,514.19
632	DETECTOR LOOP	EACH	1	\$2,596.70	\$2,596.70
638	WATER VALVE, ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	6	\$306.99	\$1,841.94
644	STOP BAR, 24"	FEET	16	\$6.00	\$96.00
644	CROSSWALK LINE, 12"	FEET	83	\$3.00	\$249.00
644	CHANNEL LINE, 8"	FEET	91	\$1.70	\$154.70
644	LANE ARROW	EACH	4	\$99.00	\$396.00
644	DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE, SOLID	FEET	948	\$1.45	\$1,374.60
659	TOPSOIL, SEEDING AND MULCHING	S.Y.	431	\$25.37	\$10,934.47
103.05	CONTRACT BOND	LUMP	1	\$2,791.65	\$2,791.65
					\$277,110.48

Additive #1 (Parking Lot between W. Water and W. Market)					A&B Asphalt Corp.	
		Unit of	Approx.			
ITEM No.	Description	Measure	Quantity	Unit Cost	<b>Total Cost</b>	
254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, 1.5" TO 2"	S.Y.	2,174	\$2.83	\$6,152.42	
407	TACK COAT @ 0.08 GAL/SY	GAL.	174	\$3.82	\$664.68	
448	ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22	C.Y.	81	\$136.71	\$11,073.51	
448	ASPHALT CONCRETE, PATCH, TYPE 2 INTERMEDIATE, PG 64-22	C.Y.	20	\$139.28	\$2,785.60	
614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$613.99	\$613.99	
630	SIGN, FLAT SHEET	S.F.	8	\$25.00	\$200.00	
630	GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, 2" SQUARE POST	FEET	48	\$16.00	\$768.00	
644	PARKING LOT STALL MARKING, 4"	FEET	1,417	\$1.35	\$1,912.95	
644	LANE ARROW	EACH	2	\$99.00	\$198.00	
644	HANDICAP SYMBOL	EACH	2	\$110.00	\$220.00	
					\$24.589.15	